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70.0 0 0 0.0% 49.5 22 208 10.0%
69.5 0 0 0.0% 49.0 17 225 10.8%
69.0 0 0 0.0% 48.5 22 247 11.9%
68.5 0 0 0.0% 48.0 22 269 12.9%
68.0 0 0 0.0% 47.5 32 301 14.5%
67.5 0 0 0.0% 47.0 30 331 19.9%
67.0 0 0 0.0% 46.5 27 358 17.2%
66.5 0 0 0.0% 46.0 25 383 18.4%
66.0 0 0 0.0% 45.5 21 404 19.4%
65.5 0 0 0.0% 45.0 17 421 20.2%
65.0 0 0 0.0% 44.5 26 447 21.5%
64.5 1 1 0.0% 440 16 463 22.2%
64.0 0 1 0.0% 43.5 27 490 23.5%
63.5 1 2 0.1% 43.0 19 509 24.4%
63.0 1 3 0.1% 42.5 33 942 26.0%
62.5 2 9 0.2% 42.0 33 575 27.6%
62.0 1 6 0.3% 41.5 34 609 29.3%
61.5 0 6 0.3% 41.0 26 635 30.5%
61.0 0 6 0.3% 40.5 37 672 32.3%
60.5 1 7 0.3% 40.0 36 708 34.0%
60.0 1 8 0.4% 39.5 26 134 35.3%
99.5 4 12 0.6% 39.0 28 762 36.6%
99.0 2 14 0.7% 38.5 29 791 38.0%
98.5 3 19 0.9% 38.0 38 829 39.8%
58.0 2 21 1.0% 37.5 38 867 41.6%
97.5 3 26 1.2% 37.0 34 901 43.3%
57.0 1 33 1.6% 36.5 37 938 45.1%
96.5 3 38 1.8% 36.0 32 970 46.6%
56.0 1 45 2.2% 35.5 34 1,004 48.2%
95.5 8 23 2.9% 35.0 38 1,042 90.0%
55.0 9 98 2.8% 34.5 37 1,079 51.8%
94.5 10 68 3.3% 34.0 34 1,113 93.5%
54.0 13 81 3.9% 33.5 31 1,144 54.9%
93.5 11 92 4.4% 33.0 40 1,184 96.9%
53.0 12 104 5.0% 32.5 28 1,212 58.2%
92.5 8 112 9.4% 32.0 21 1,233 99.2%
52.0 17 129 6.2% 31.5 35 1,268 60.9%
91.5 9 138 6.6% 31.0 27 1,295 62.2%
51.0 14 152 7.3% 30.5 31 1,326 63.7%
90.5 20 172 8.3% 30.0 38 1,364 65.5%
90.0 14 186 8.9% 29.5 27 1,391 66.8%
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29.0 32 1,423 68.3% 12.5 5 1,984 95.3%
28.5 21 1,444 69.4% 12.0 7 1,991 95.6%
28.0 28 1,472 70.7% 115 6 1,997 95.9%
2715 21 1,493 71.7% 11.0 7 2,004 96.3%
27.0 22 1,515 72.8% 10.5 7 2,011 96.6%
26.5 25 1,540 74.0% 10.0 7 2,018 96.9%
26.0 21 1,561 75.0% 9.5 8 2,026 97.3%
255 22 1,583 76.0% 9.0 6 2,032 97.6%
25.0 17 1,600 76.8% 8.5 6 2,038 97.9%
245 27 1,627 78.1% 8.0 6 2,044 98.2%
24.0 17 1,644 79.0% 75 3 2,047 98.3%
235 25 1,669 80.2% 7.0 5 2,052 98.6%
23.0 19 1,688 81.1% 6.5 6 2,058 98.8%
225 19 1,707 82.0% 6.0 3 2,061 99.0%
22.0 23 1,730 83.1% 5.5 1 2,062 99.0%
215 18 1,748 84.0% 5.0 2 2,064 99.1%
21.0 14 1,762 84.6% 45 3 2,067 99.3%
20.5 19 1,781 85.5% 4.0 1 2,068 99.3%
20.0 14 1,795 86.2% 35 1 2,069 99.4%
19.5 22 1,817 87.3% 3.0 2 2,071 99.5%
19.0 14 1,831 87.9% 25 0 2,071 99.5%
185 15 1,846 88.7% 2.0 1 2,072 99.5%
18.0 7 1,853 89.0% 15 1 2,073 99.6%
175 8 1,861 89.4% 1.0 2 2,075 99.7%
17.0 16 1,877 90.2% 0.5 2 2,077 99.8%
16.5 20 1,897 91.1% 0.0 5 2,082|  100.0%
16.0 12 1,909 91.7%

15.5 13 1,922 92.3%
15.0 11 1,933 92.8%
145 7 1,940 93.2%
14.0 12 1,952 93.8%
135 15 1,967 94.5% =k 2,082 A
13.0 12 1,979 95.1% EHm | 33944
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